
 VIA TAVOLARA
 Corso Regina Margherita
 Piazza Santa Maria
 Via Padre Zirano
 Tribunale per i Minori
 Via dei Gremi
 Piazza Santa Maria
 Via Coppino
 Viale Mancini

 VIA TAVOLARA

Legenda:

 = Capolinea Ediz. 01/20 valida dal 20/01/2020

PARTENZE DA VIA TAVOLARA

LINEA

PERCORSO ORARI

ORARI FERIALI

16:40
18:10

09:10
10:10
11:20
12:40
15:15
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